IMM Photonics GmbH | Ohmstraße 4 | 85716 Unterschleißheim | Germany | imm-photonics.de
Individual. Innovative. Exceptional.
DESCRIPTION WAVE-
LENGTH
(nm)
OUTPUT
POWER
(mW)
BEAM
DIAMETER
(mm)
BEAM
DIVERGENCE
(mrad)
OPERATING
VOLTAGE
(V)
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
(°C)
OUTLINE
DIMENSIONS
Ø x L
(mm)
OPTIONAL
MODULATION
IMM1020-635-1-C 635 0.95 0.7 0.6  3 - 5.5  -10 - +45 10 x 20
IMM1020-635-10-C 635 10 0.7 0.6  3 - 5.5  -10 - +45 10 x 20
IMM1020-655-1-C 655 0.95 0.7 0.6  3 - 5.5  -10 - +65 10 x 20
IMM1020-655-10-C 655 10 0.7 0.6  3 - 5.5  -10 - +45 10 x 20
MODULATED
IMM1040-635-1-C-X-Y 635 0.95 1 0.4  4.5 - 5.5  -10 - +45 10 x 40 0 - 25 kHz
IMM1040-635-10-C-X-Y 635 10 1 0.4  4.5 - 5.5  -10 - +45 10 x 40 0 - 25 kHz
IMM1040-655-1-C-X-Y 655 0.95 1 0.4  4.5 - 5.5  -10 - +65 10 x 40 0 - 25 kHz
IMM1040-655-10-C-X-Y 655 10 1 0.4  4.5 - 5.5  -10 - +65 10 x 40 0 - 25 kHz
These laser modules are available in both plastic and glass optics.
They are available in both CW mode and modulated.
DOT LASERS
LASER DIODE MODULES WITH CIRCULAR BEAM

BEAM
DIVERGENCE
(mrad)
OPERATING
VOLTAGE
(V)
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
(°C)
OUTLINE
DIMENSIONS
Ø x L
(mm)
OPTIONAL
MODULATION
IMM1020-635-1-E 635 0.95 0.7 x 2 0.6 3 - 5.5  -10 - +45 10 x 20
IMM1020-635-10-E 635 10 0.7 x 2 0.6  3 - 5.5  -10 - +45 10 x 20
IMM1020-655-1-E 655 0.95 0.7 x 2 0.6  3 - 5.5  -10 - +65 10 x 20
IMM1020-655-10-E 655 10 0.7 x 2 0.6  3 - 5.5  -10 - +65 10 x 20
MODULATED
IMM1040-635-1-E-X-Y 635 0.95 1 x 3 0.4  4.5 - 5.5  -10 - +45 10 x 40 0 - 25 kHz
IMM1040-635-5-E-X-Y 635 5 1 x 3 0.4  4.5 - 5.5  -10 - +45 10 x 40 0 - 25 kHz
IMM1040-635-20-E-X-Y 635 20 1 x 3 0.4  4.5 - 5.5  -10 - +45 10 x 40 0 - 25 kHz
IMM1040-655-1-E-X-Y 655 0.95 1 x 3 0.4  4.5 - 5.5  -10 - +65 10 x 40 0 - 25 kHz
IMM1040-655-5-E-X-Y 655 655 1 x 3 0.4  4.5 - 5.5  -10 - +65 10 x 40 0 - 25 kHz
IMM1040-655-50-E-X-Y 655 40 1 x 3 0.4  4.5 - 5.5  -10 - +65 10 x 40 0 - 25 kHz
Pointing
Alignment lasers
Laboratory instruments
Measuring instruments

BEAM
DIVERGENCE
(mrad)
OPERATING
VOLTAGE
(V)
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
(°C)
OUTLINE
DIMENSIONS
Ø x L
(mm)
OPTIONAL
MODULATION
IMM1040-520-1-C-X-Y 520 0.95 1 0.4 2.5 - 10  -10 - +60 10 x 40 0 - 200 kHz
IMM1040-520-10-C-X-Y 520 10 1 0.4 2.5 - 10  -10 - +60 10 x 40 0 - 200 kHz
DESCRIPTION WAVE-
LENGTH
(nm)
OUTPUT
POWER
(mW)
BEAM
DIAMETER
(mm)
BEAM
DIVERGENCE
(mrad)
OPERATING
VOLTAGE
(V)
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
(°C)
OUTLINE
DIMENSIONS
Ø x L
(mm)
OPTIONAL
MODULATION
IMM1040-520-1-E-X 520 0.95 1 x 3 0.4 2.5 - 10  -10 - +60 10 x 40 0 - 200 kHz
IMM1040-520-5-E-X 520 5 1 x 3 0.4 2.5 - 10  -10 - +60 10 x 40 0 - 200 kHz
IMM1040-520-50-E-X 520 50 1 x 3 0.4 2.5 - 10  -10 - +60 10 x 40 0 - 200 kHz
Pointing
Alignment lasers
Laboratory instruments
Measuring instruments